EnviroSports Pagelof 1

Final Results, Women, 25-29 Age Group

Individual F25-29

|Bib Name City, State Age Gen Finish AG OA
578 Jenny Sherman Tahoma, CA 26 F 01:40:105 1 6
211 Kimberly Goodell Chicago, IL 26 F  01:40:16.9 2 7
18 Marissa Axell San Francisco, CA 27 F 01:42:10.4 3 10
208 Carrie Gloudemans San Francisco, CA 27 F 01:44:21.4 4 13
194 Kate Gagnon San Francisco, CA 28 F 01:47:1205 17
143 Melissa DiDomenico Elk Grove, CA 29 F 01:49:16.2 6 20
502 Lindsey Powis Ukiah, CA 28 F 01:50:149 7 26
446 Karen Murphy Santa Rosa, CA 26 F 01:53:16.7 8 36
529 Sarah Robart San Francisco, CA 28 F 01:55:50.6 9 46
151 Kathryn Dougherty San Francisco, CA 29 F  01:55:53.7 10 47
624 Janae Svoboda Dublin, CA 27 F 01:56:37.2 11 50
713 Carrie Wiseman Redding, CA 28 F 01:57:23.9 12 54
378 Sabrina Marques New Haven, CT 27 F 01:57:37.0 13 55
377 Elodie Marchalot San Francisco, CA 27 F 01:58:25.6 14 61
379 Rosada Martin Bayside, CA 28 F 01:58:30.7 15 62
454 Kelli-Ann Nakayama San Francisco, CA 28 F 02:00:00.1 16 73
261 Micki Hopkins Everett, WA 29 F 02:00:01.9 17 74
93 Johanne Chan San Francisco, CA 28 F 02:00:08.2 18 75
399 Kristin McMurtrie San Francisco, CA 25 F 02:02:59.0 19 83
398 Candice McLeod San Francisco, CA 27 F 02:05:46.5 20 95
346 Sylvie Liberman San Francisc, CA 26 F 02:05:50.0 21 96
561 Katy Scott San Francisco, CA 29 F  02:06:24.8 22 99
426 Melissa Moody Mountain View, CA 28 F 02:06:49.8 23 104
265 Heather Howard San Francisco, CA 26 F 02:06:50.5 24 105
461 Kelly Nichols Danville, CA 25 F 02:07:18.8 25 108
697 Anne Welch San Francisco, CA 26 F 02:07:59.5 26 110
516 Sarah Rappensperger San Francisco, CA 27 F  02:08:25.1 27 113
386 Olivia Mayer Menlo Park, CA 27 F 02:08:35.2 28 114
565 Katie Scudero Sacramento, CA 25 F 02:08:36.6 29 115
230 Georgiana Hale Glen Ellen, CA 27 F 02:09:20.5 30 118
75 Margaret Butler San Francisco, CA 25 F 02:09:28.0 31 120
485 Zoe Pascoe San Francisco, CA 27 F  02:09:30.8 32 124
57 Megan Brezovar San Francisco, CA 29 F  02:10:14.2 33 128
324 Diana Kusalo Crockett, CA 26 F 02:10:58.0 34 131
710 Brooke Willick Daly City, CA 27 F 02:11:00.8 35 133
347 Kirsten Lien Pleasant Hill, CA 27 F 02:11:32.8 36 135
607 Sabrina Soulis San Francisco, CA 28 F 02:12:00.6 37 137
586 Christine Sidensol San Francisco, CA 27 F 02:12:27.7 38 140
396 Laura Mcllvain San Francisco, CA 27 F 02:14:35.9 39 147
137 Jennifer DeNiro San Francisco, CA 29 F 02:15:33.2 40 149
300 Betty Kang San Jose, CA 28 F  02:16:33.6 41 154
65 Breanna Buchanan Petaluma, CA 25 F 02:17:32.0 42 158
424 Alison Moody Tustin, CA 25 F 02:18:49.3 43 161
358 Cristin Lowe Vallejo, CA 25 F 02:20:12.9 44 165
167 Siobhan Evans Concord, CA 25 F 02:21:25.7 45 172
715 Elizabeth Wood San Francisco, CA 28 F 02:22:26.9 46 179
323 Meghen Kurtzig Sausalito, CA 29 F 02:22:30.9 47 180
669 Shadi Vaziri Dublin, CA 25 F 02:26:14.5 48 185
80 Roxanne Canent San Francisco, CA 26 F 02:27:16.1 49 190
6 Lily Addison San Francisco, CA 25 F 02:32:34.6 50 205
582 Hiroko Shirakata Mountain View, CA 29 F 02:38:20.5 51 213
236 Delinda Hamilton Bakersfield, CA 28 F 02:41:32.6 52 216
102 Sharon Choe Fremont, CA 28 F 02:50:24.4 53 224
197 Shikha Garg Milpitas, CA 27 F 03:01:08.4 54 230
685 Kelly Walsh Santa Monica, CA 26 F 03:01:24.3 55 231
310 Shachi Khichadia San Francisco, CA 25 F 03:14:24.2 56 237
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City, State

San Francisco, CA
Tahoma, CA
Chicago, IL

San Francisco, CA
Sausalito, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Danville, CA
Ukiah, CA

San Francisco, CA
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San Francisco, CA
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San Francisco, CA
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Santa Rosa, CA
San Francisco, CA
Sacramento, CA
Everett, WA
Pleasant Hill, CA
Menlo Park, CA
Dublin, CA
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San Francisco, CA
Concord, CA
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San Francisco, CA
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San Jose, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Fremont, CA

Age
27
26
26
27
29
28
28
28
29
28
27
25
28
27
27
29
27
28
26
25
28
26
29
27
28
29
25
27
26
25
25
29
27
27
27
27
27
25
26
29
26
27
26
27
25
25
25
28
29
28
25
25
28
28
26
28

T AT A T AN AT AT AT AT AT ATTATTATTA TN TN T AT AT AT AT AT TN T AT AT TN TTO

=]

00:13:00.0
00:13:11.1

m/h
0.0
0.0

00:13:24.4 0.0

00:13:45.7
00:13:54.8
00:14:00.7
00:14:40.0
00:15:05.1
00:15:05.7
00:15:23.2
00:15:26.0
00:15:30.9
00:15:54.5
00:16:04.3
00:16:06.6
00:16:12.5
00:16:35.2
00:16:48.0
00:17:01.4
00:17:14.7
00:17:31.4
00:17:33.3
00:17:33.8
00:17:37.8
00:18:02.8
00:18:14.4
00:18:17.0
00:18:18.9
00:18:50.9
00:18:53.3
00:18:56.4
00:19:05.4
00:19:11.6
00:19:41.4
00:19:43.9
00:20:00.1
00:20:16.1
00:20:33.6
00:20:37.8
00:21:20.2
00:21:21.1
00:22:17.8
00:22:19.2
00:22:30.9
00:22:31.2
00:22:31.8
00:22:40.3
00:22:51.1
00:23:10.9
00:23:42.4
00:24:40.6
00:24:53.3
00:24:56.0
00:26:39.2
00:28:15.3
00:31:09.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0

Finish ~ SP
01:42:10.4 1

01:40:10.5 2

01:40:16.9 3

01:44:21.4 4

02:22:30.9 5

01:55:50.6
02:00:08.2
02:00:00.1
02:15:33.2
01:47:12.0 10
02:12:27.7 11
02:07:18.8 12
01:50:14.9 13
02:08:25.1 14
02:14:35.9 15
02:10:14.2 16
01:58:25.6 17
02:06:49.8 18
02:07:59.5 19
02:20:12.9 20
02:12:00.6 21
02:06:50.5 22
02:06:24.8 23
01:57:37.0 24
01:57:23.9 25
01:49:16.2 26
02:02:59.0 27
02:09:30.8 28
01:53:16.7 29
02:09:28.0 30
02:08:36.6 31
02:00:01.9 32
02:11:32.8 33
02:08:35.2 34
01:56:37.2 35
02:09:20.5 36
02:05:46.5 37
02:21:25.7 38
02:05:50.0 39
01:55:53.7 40
02:10:58.0 41
02:11:00.8 42
02:27:16.1 43
03:01:08.4 44
02:18:49.3 45
02:17:32.0 46
02:32:34.6 47
01:58:30.7 48
02:38:20.5 49
02:22:26.9 50
02:26:14.5 51
03:14:24.2 52
02:16:33.6 53
02:41:32.6 54
03:01:24.3 55
02:50:24.4 56
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Individual F25-29

Name

Kimberly Goodell
Jenny Sherman
Kate Gagnon
Janae Svoboda
Carrie Gloudemans
Marissa Axell
Katie Scudero
Karen Murphy
Carrie Wiseman
Rosada Martin
Melissa DiDomenico
Sylvie Liberman
Sabrina Marques
Katy Scott
Kelli-Ann Nakayama
Zoe Pascoe
Kathryn Dougherty
Laura Mcllvain
Lindsey Powis
Brooke Willick
Sarah Robart
Candice McLeod
Shikha Garg
Shachi Khichadia
Siobhan Evans
Kristin McMurtrie
Diana Kusalo
Christine Sidensol
Sarah Rappensperger
Megan Brezovar
Breanna Buchanan
Hiroko Shirakata
Roxanne Canent
Alison Moody
Betty Kang
Johanne Chan
Olivia Mayer

Micki Hopkins
Melissa Moody
Shadi Vaziri
Jennifer DeNiro
Delinda Hamilton
Kelly Nichols
Margaret Butler
Heather Howard
Lily Addison
Sharon Choe
Sabrina Soulis
Kirsten Lien
Elodie Marchalot
Meghen Kurtzig
Cristin Lowe
Elizabeth Wood
Kelly Walsh

Anne Welch
Georgiana Hale

City, State
Chicago, IL
Tahoma, CA

San Francisco, CA
Dublin, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Sacramento, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Redding, CA
Bayside, CA

Elk Grove, CA
San Francisc, CA
New Haven, CT
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Ukiah, CA

Daly City, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Milpitas, CA

San Francisco, CA
Concord, CA

San Francisco, CA
Crockett, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Petaluma, CA
Mountain View, CA
San Francisco, CA
Tustin, CA

San Jose, CA

San Francisco, CA
Menlo Park, CA
Everett, WA
Mountain View, CA
Dublin, CA

San Francisco, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Danville, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Fremont, CA

San Francisco, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
San Francisco, CA
Sausalito, CA
Vallejo, CA

San Francisco, CA
Santa Monica, CA
San Francisco, CA
Glen Ellen, CA

Age
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00:02:22.4
00:02:28.1
00:02:45.6
00:02:49.7
00:02:51.2
00:03:02.1
00:03:09.7
00:03:10.2
00:03:34.7
00:03:45.8
00:03:58.3
00:03:58.6
00:04:03.1
00:04:05.3
00:04:06.2
00:04:15.4
00:04:17.1
00:04:21.0
00:04:46.0
00:04:47.9
00:04:48.7
00:04:54.0
00:04:55.1
00:05:01.8
00:05:03.3
00:05:04.5
00:05:08.1
00:05:09.8
00:05:21.3
00:05:26.8
00:05:27.4
00:05:29.8
00:05:31.4
00:05:32.5
00:05:34.1
00:05:48.9
00:05:56.0
00:05:59.0
00:06:00.0
00:06:23.1
00:06:50.4
00:06:53.3
00:07:06.0
00:07:06.4
00:07:06.5
00:07:12.0
00:07:20.9
00:07:20.9
00:07:28.4
00:07:34.3
00:07:35.1
00:07:42.2
00:08:01.3
00:08:52.5
00:09:49.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Finish

SP

01:40:16.9 1

01:40:10.5
01:47:12.0
01:56:37.2
01:44:21.4
01:42:10.4
02:08:36.6
01:53:16.7
01:57:23.9
01:58:30.7
01:49:16.2
02:05:50.0
01:57:37.0
02:06:24.8
02:00:00.1
02:09:30.8
01:55:53.7
02:14:35.9
01:50:14.9
02:11:00.8
01:55:50.6
02:05:46.5
03:01:08.4
03:14:24.2
02:21:25.7
02:02:59.0
02:10:58.0
02:12:27.7
02:08:25.1
02:10:14.2
02:17:32.0
02:38:20.5
02:27:16.1
02:18:49.3
02:16:33.6
02:00:08.2
02:08:35.2
02:00:01.9
02:06:49.8
02:26:14.5
02:15:33.2
02:41:32.6
02:07:18.8
02:09:28.0
02:06:50.5
02:32:34.6
02:50:24.4
02:12:00.6
02:11:32.8
01:58:25.6
02:22:30.9
02:20:12.9
02:22:26.9
03:01:24.3
02:07:59.5
02:09:20.5

2
3
4

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Individual F25-29

Name

Marissa Axell
Kimberly Goodell
Kathryn Dougherty
Jenny Sherman
Melissa DiDomenico
Carrie Gloudemans
Lindsey Powis
Kate Gagnon
Rosada Martin
Heather Howard
Carrie Wiseman
Janae Svoboda
Karen Murphy
Georgiana Hale
Elodie Marchalot
Sarah Robart
Kristin McMurtrie
Kelli-Ann Nakayama
Sabrina Soulis
Brooke Willick
Micki Hopkins
Sabrina Marques
Katie Scudero
Kelly Nichols
Sarah Rappensperger
Candice McLeod
Johanne Chan
Diana Kusalo
Anne Welch

Sylvie Liberman
Kirsten Lien

Olivia Mayer

Katy Scott

Betty Kang
Margaret Butler
Elizabeth Wood
Melissa Moody
Siobhan Evans
Zoe Pascoe
Megan Brezovar
Breanna Buchanan
Alison Moody
Christine Sidensol
Shadi Vaziri
Cristin Lowe
Roxanne Canent
Laura Mcllvain

Lily Addison
Jennifer DeNiro
Meghen Kurtzig
Hiroko Shirakata
Delinda Hamilton
Kelly Walsh
Sharon Choe
Shikha Garg
Shachi Khichadia

City, State

San Francisco, CA
Chicago, IL

San Francisco, CA
Tahoma, CA

Elk Grove, CA

San Francisco, CA
Ukiah, CA

San Francisco, CA
Bayside, CA

San Francisco, CA
Redding, CA
Dublin, CA

Santa Rosa, CA
Glen Ellen, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Daly City, CA
Everett, WA

New Haven, CT
Sacramento, CA
Danville, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Crockett, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisc, CA
Pleasant Hill, CA
Menlo Park, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Jose, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Mountain View, CA
Concord, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Petaluma, CA
Tustin, CA

San Francisco, CA
Dublin, CA
Vallejo, CA

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
Sausalito, CA
Mountain View, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Fremont, CA
Milpitas, CA

San Francisco, CA

27
26
29
26
29
27
28
28
28
26
28
27
26
27
27
28
25
28
28
27
29
27
25
25
27
27
28
26
26
26
27
27
29
28
25
28
28
25
27
29
25
25
27
25
25
26
27
25
29
29
29
28
26
28
27
25
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00::

:55.9

m/h
0.0

00:50:20.5 0.0

00:50:49.6
00:51:04.7
00:52:57.6
00:53:13.2
00:53:48.1
00:53:55.9
00:53:56.4
00:54:14.5
00:54:41.0
00:54:52.4
00:55:04.4
00:55:34.5
00:55:43.1
00:56:16.3
00:56:29.5
00:56:51.2
00:57:37.0
00:57:41.1
00:57:56.3
00:59:22.6
00:59:32.5
00:59:40.7
00:59:55.2
01:00:01.1
01:00:06.8
01:00:17.0
01:00:39.7
01:01:31.8
01:01:38.2
01:01:49.4
01:02:14.3
01:02:40.8
01:03:19.2
01:03:49.9
01:05:50.7
01:06:04.6
01:06:19.0
01:06:40.0
01:07:36.6
01:07:56.2
01:08:28.2
01:09:11.0
01:10:14.2
01:10:39.6
01:11:23.0
01:13:10.6
01:14:59.2
01:15:02.5
01:15:44.2
01:18:34.2
01:23:53.1
01:25:15.5
01:36:21.2
01:37:06.3

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Finish ~ SP
01:42:10.4 1

01:40:16.9 2

01:55:53.7 3

01:40:10.5 4

01:49:16.2 5

01:44:21.4
01:50:14.9
01:47:12.0
01:58:30.7
02:06:50.5 10
01:57:23.9 11
01:56:37.2 12
01:53:16.7 13
02:09:20.5 14
01:58:25.6 15
01:55:50.6 16
02:02:59.0 17
02:00:00.1 18
02:12:00.6 19
02:11:00.8 20
02:00:01.9 21
01:57:37.0 22
02:08:36.6 23
02:07:18.8 24
02:08:25.1 25
02:05:46.5 26
02:00:08.2 27
02:10:58.0 28
02:07:59.5 29
02:05:50.0 30
02:11:32.8 31
02:08:35.2 32
02:06:24.8 33
02:16:33.6 34
02:09:28.0 35
02:22:26.9 36
02:06:49.8 37
02:21:25.7 38
02:09:30.8 39
02:10:14.2 40
02:17:32.0 41
02:18:49.3 42
02:12:27.7 43
02:26:14.5 44
02:20:12.9 45
02:27:16.1 46
02:14:35.9 47
02:32:34.6 48
02:15:33.2 49
02:22:30.9 50
02:38:20.5 51
02:41:32.6 52
03:01:24.3 53
02:50:24.4 54
03:01:08.4 55
03:14:24.2 56

Pagelof 1


Dan
Swim
00:13:00.0

Dan
Bike Split, Women, 25-29 Age Group


EnviroSports Transition Split, Women, 25-29 Age Group Page1of 1

Individual F25-29

Bib Name City, State Age Gen m/h Finish  SP
194 Kate Gagnon San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:01:13.5 0.0 01:47:120 1
578 Jenny Sherman Tahoma, CA 26 F 00:01:28.4 0.0 01:40:10.5 2
426 Melissa Moody Mountain View, CA 28 F 00:01:37.2 0.0 02:06:49.8 3
211 Kimberly Goodell Chicago, IL 26 F 00:01:40.6 0.0 01:40:16.9 4
624 Janae Svoboda Dublin, CA 27 F 00:01:45.2 0.0 01:56:37.2 5
18 Marissa Axell San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:01:46.4 0.0 01:42:10.4 6
208 Carrie Gloudemans San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:01:48.7 0.0 01:44:21.4 7
502 Lindsey Powis Ukiah, CA 28 F 00:01:48.9 0.0 01:50:14.9 8
102 Sharon Choe Fremont, CA 28 F 00:01:51.5 0.0 02:50:24.4 9
586 Christine Sidensol San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:01:54.7 0.0 02:12:27.7 10
261 Micki Hopkins Everett, WA 29 F 00:01:55.2 0.0 02:00:01.9 11
713 Carrie Wiseman Redding, CA 28 F 00:01:58.1 0.0 01:57:23.9 12
446 Karen Murphy Santa Rosa, CA 26 F 00:01:59.0 0.0 01:53:16.7 13
347 Kirsten Lien Pleasant Hill, CA 27 F 00:02:01.5 0.0 02:11:32.8 14
151 Kathryn Dougherty San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:02:04.9 0.0 01:55:53.7 15
324 Diana Kusalo Crockett, CA 26 F 00:02:10.7 0.0 02:10:58.0 16
561 Katy Scott San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:02:11.6 0.0 02:06:24.8 17
378 Sabrina Marques New Haven, CT 27 F 00:02:12.8 0.0 01:57:37.0 18
454 Kelli-Ann Nakayama San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:02:16.5 0.0 02:00:00.1 19
669 Shadi Vaziri Dublin, CA 25 F 00:02:16.7 0.0 02:26:14.5 20
565 Katie Scudero Sacramento, CA 25 F 00:02:19.9 0.0 02:08:36.6 21
386 Olivia Mayer Menlo Park, CA 27 F 00:02:22.5 0.0 02:08:35.2 22
197 Shikha Garg Milpitas, CA 27 F 00:02:24.3 0.0 03:01:08.4 23
346 Sylvie Liberman San Francisc, CA 26 F 00:02:25.6 0.0 02:05:50.0 24
398 Candice McLeod San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:02:28.2 0.0 02:05:46.5 25
323 Meghen Kurtzig Sausalito, CA 29 F 00:02:37.4 0.0 02:22:30.9 26
143 Melissa DiDomenico Elk Grove, CA 29 F 00:02:38.3 0.0 01:49:16.2 27
57 Megan Brezovar San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:02:39.0 0.0 02:10:14.2 28
529 Sarah Robart San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:02:40.2 0.0 01:55:50.6 29
424 Alison Moody Tustin, CA 25 F 00:02:41.5 0.0 02:18:49.3 30
379 Rosada Martin Bayside, CA 28 F 00:02:44.6 0.0 01:58:30.7 31
80 Roxanne Canent San Francisco, CA 26 F 00:02:50.6 0.0 02:27:16.1 32
396 Laura Mcllvain San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:02:51.1 0.0 02:14:35.9 33
358 Cristin Lowe Vallejo, CA 25 F 00:02:54.0 0.0 02:20:12.9 34
485 Zoe Pascoe San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:02:54.2 0.0 02:09:30.8 35
697 Anne Welch San Francisco, CA 26 F 00:02:54.9 0.0 02:07:59.5 36
516 Sarah Rappensperger San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:02:56.3 0.0 02:08:25.1 37
582 Hiroko Shirakata Mountain View, CA 29 F 00:02:58.9 0.0 02:38:20.5 38
399 Kristin McMurtrie San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:02:59.0 0.0 02:02:59.0 39
607 Sabrina Soulis San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:02:59.3 0.0 02:12:00.6 40
236 Delinda Hamilton Bakersfield, CA 28 F 00:02:59.6 0.0 02:41:32.6 41
93 Johanne Chan San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:03:00.2 0.0 02:00:08.2 42
167 Siobhan Evans Concord, CA 25 F 00:03:03.6 0.0 02:21:25.7 43
65 Breanna Buchanan Petaluma, CA 25 F 00:03:06.3 0.0 02:17:32.0 44
685 Kelly Walsh Santa Monica, CA 26 F 00:03:06.7 0.0 03:01:24.3 45
715 Elizabeth Wood San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:03:09.7 0.0 02:22:26.9 46
75 Margaret Butler San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:03:11.8 0.0 02:09:28.0 47
137 Jennifer DeNiro San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:03:22.8 0.0 02:15:33.2 48
6 Lily Addison San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:03:26.0 0.0 02:32:34.6 49
461 Kelly Nichols Danville, CA 25 F 00:03:34.4 0.0 02:07:18.8 50
300 Betty Kang San Jose, CA 28 F 00:03:41.3 0.0 02:16:33.6 51
377 Elodie Marchalot San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:03:58.1 0.0 01:58:25.6 52
265 Heather Howard San Francisco, CA 26 F 00:04:08.2 0.0 02:06:50.5 53
710 Brooke Willick Daly City, CA 27 F 00:05:14.5 0.0 02:11:00.8 54
230 Georgiana Hale Glen Ellen, CA 27 F 00:05:47.2 0.0 02:09:20.5 55
31 Shachi Khichadia San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:09:03.9 0.0 03:14:24.2 56
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Bib Name City, State Age Gen m/h Finish  SP
143 Melissa DiDomenico Elk Grove, CA 29 F 00:31:40.0 0.0 01:49:16.2 1
578 Jenny Sherman Tahoma, CA 26 F 00:32:03.9 0.0 01:40:10.5 2
208 Carrie Gloudemans San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:32:44.1 0.0 01:44:21.4 3
211 Kimberly Goodell Chicago, IL 26 F 00:32:47.3 0.0 01:40:16.9 4
194 Kate Gagnon San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:34:11.4 0.0 01:47:12.0 5
446 Karen Murphy Santa Rosa, CA 26 F 00:34:12.6 0.0 01:53:16.7 6
502 Lindsey Powis Ukiah, CA 28 F 00:34:22.5 0.0 01:50:14.9 7
378 Sabrina Marques New Haven, CT 27 F 00:34:25.1 0.0 01:57:37.0 8
18 Marissa Axell San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:34:36.9 0.0 01:42:10.4 9
377 Elodie Marchalot San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:34:40.8 0.0 01:58:25.6 10
261 Micki Hopkins Everett, WA 29 F 00:35:09.0 0.0 02:00:01.9 11
379 Rosada Martin Bayside, CA 28 F 00:35:23.9 0.0 01:58:30.7 12
137 Jennifer DeNiro San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:35:42.4 0.0 02:15:33.2 13
426 Melissa Moody Mountain View, CA 28 F 00:36:34.9 0.0 02:06:49.8 14
93 Johanne Chan San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:36:47.2 0.0 02:00:08.2 15
75 Margaret Butler San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:36:57.7 0.0 02:09:28.0 16
346 Sylvie Liberman San Francisc, CA 26 F 00:37:16.5 0.0 02:05:50.0 17
151 Kathryn Dougherty San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:37:23.6 0.0 01:55:53.7 18
624 Janae Svoboda Dublin, CA 27 F 00:37:30.0 0.0 01:56:37.2 19
485 Zoe Pascoe San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:37:52.5 0.0 02:09:30.8 20
529 Sarah Robart San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:38:05.5 0.0 01:55:50.6 21
230 Georgiana Hale Glen Ellen, CA 27 F 00:38:09.0 0.0 02:09:20.5 22
398 Candice McLeod San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:38:12.5 0.0 02:05:46.5 23
697 Anne Welch San Francisco, CA 26 F 00:38:31.0 0.0 02:07:59.5 24
65 Breanna Buchanan Petaluma, CA 25 F 00:38:50.5 0.0 02:17:32.0 25
386 Olivia Mayer Menlo Park, CA 27 F 00:38:53.0 0.0 02:08:35.2 26
57 Megan Brezovar San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:39:21.4 0.0 02:10:14.2 27
713 Carrie Wiseman Redding, CA 28 F 00:39:31.7 0.0 01:57:23.9 28
300 Betty Kang San Jose, CA 28 F 00:39:43.0 0.0 02:16:33.6 29
396 Laura Mcllvain San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:39:58.1 0.0 02:14:35.9 30
424 Alison Moody Tustin, CA 25 F 00:40:09.1 0.0 02:18:49.3 31
399 Kristin McMurtrie San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:40:10.3 0.0 02:02:59.0 32
561 Katy Scott San Francisco, CA 29 F 00:40:22.1 0.0 02:06:24.8 33
710 Brooke Willick Daly City, CA 27 F 00:41:01.5 0.0 02:11:00.8 34
347 Kirsten Lien Pleasant Hill, CA 27 F 00:41:20.5 0.0 02:11:32.8 35
586 Christine Sidensol San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:41:30.7 0.0 02:12:27.7 36
461 Kelly Nichols Danville, CA 25 F 00:41:39.5 0.0 02:07:18.8 37
454 Kelli-Ann Nakayama San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:41:41.9 0.0 02:00:00.1 38
324 Diana Kusalo Crockett, CA 26 F 00:42:04.7 0.0 02:10:58.0 39
358 Cristin Lowe Vallejo, CA 25 F 00:42:14.9 0.0 02:20:12.9 40
323 Meghen Kurtzig Sausalito, CA 29 F 00:43:21.8 0.0 02:22:30.9 41
265 Heather Howard San Francisco, CA 26 F 00:43:48.1 0.0 02:06:50.5 42
715 Elizabeth Wood San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:44:02.7 0.0 02:22:26.9 43
669 Shadi Vaziri Dublin, CA 25 F 00:44:06.1 0.0 02:26:14.5 44
516 Sarah Rappensperger San Francisco, CA 27 F 00:44:19.5 0.0 02:08:25.1 45
565 Katie Scudero Sacramento, CA 25 F 00:44:45.7 0.0 02:08:36.6 46
102 Sharon Choe Fremont, CA 28 F 00:44:55.7 0.0 02:50:24.4 47
80 Roxanne Canent San Francisco, CA 26 F 00:45:56.9 0.0 02:27:16.1 48
6 Lily Addison San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:46:11.1 0.0 02:32:34.6 49
236 Delinda Hamilton Bakersfield, CA 28 F 00:46:29.3 0.0 02:41:32.6 50
607 Sabrina Soulis San Francisco, CA 28 F 00:46:32.0 0.0 02:12:00.6 51
167 Siobhan Evans Concord, CA 25 F 00:46:42.1 0.0 02:21:25.7 52
582 Hiroko Shirakata Mountain View, CA 29 F 00:50:59.1 0.0 02:38:20.5 53
197 Shikha Garg Milpitas, CA 27 F 00:54:58.0 0.0 03:01:08.4 54
685 Kelly Walsh Santa Monica, CA 26 F 00:58:07.8 0.0 03:01:24.3 55
310 Shachi Khichadia San Francisco, CA 25 F 00:58:25.6 0.0 03:14:24.2 56
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